
N

20

1

2

3

4

5

21

23 22

25

26

27

30

28

29

Vehicular 
Park Entrance

Pedestrian 
Entrance

Pedestrian 
Entrance

TOWYN ROADTOWYN ROADTOWYN ROADTOWYN ROAD

STAR HAND STAR HAND STAR HAND STAR HAND 

CAR WASHCAR WASHCAR WASHCAR WASH

TY MAWR TY MAWR TY MAWR TY MAWR 

CARAVAN CARAVAN CARAVAN CARAVAN 

PARKPARKPARKPARK

24

31

32

33

34

35

1

2

3

4

5

6

9

8

7

10

11

12

WHITEHOUSE WHITEHOUSE WHITEHOUSE WHITEHOUSE 

LEISURE LEISURE LEISURE LEISURE 

CARAVAN CARAVAN CARAVAN CARAVAN 

PARKPARKPARKPARK

36

Permiable Paving

L
o

c
ke

d
 G

a
t e

New Widened 
Entrance with 

improved visability 
splay.

5.6m high entrance 
structures

RRRReeeevvvv....

TitleTitleTitleTitle

ProjectProjectProjectProject

Drawing number Drawing number Drawing number Drawing number 

VISUAL SCALE 1:250  @ A1

5m 20m15m10m0m

NotesNotesNotesNotes

ProjectProjectProjectProject

AAAA1111

Alice Kate Architects LtdAlice Kate Architects LtdAlice Kate Architects LtdAlice Kate Architects Ltd

t/a AK Architects

Hendre Bach, 
Hendre Road
Conwy 
LL32 8NX

alice@ak-architects.co.uk
+44 (0) 7833112220

www.akwww.akwww.akwww.ak----architects.co.ukarchitects.co.ukarchitects.co.ukarchitects.co.uk

- Figured dimensions are to be used in all case
- All existing dimensions should be checked on site before commencement    
of the work
- Any discrepancies in dimensions should be clarified with the Architect prior 
to commencement of the work
- No deviation from this drawing will be permitted without the prior written 
consent of the Architect
- This drawing is to be read  in conjunction with all the relevant Mechanical 
and Electrical drawings
- This drawing is to be read  in conjunction with the relevant Structural 
Engineer's drawings, structural calculations and recommendations
- This drawing is to be read  in conjunction with the relevant Fire Safety 
Strategy drawings

This drawing is copyright and to be returned to the architect on completion 
of the contract.

DrawnRev. Revision description Checked Date

NNNNOOOOTTTT    FFFFOOOORRRR    CCCCOOOONNNNSSSSTTTTRRRRUUUUCCCCTTTTIIIIOOOONNNN

FOR REVIEWFOR REVIEWFOR REVIEWFOR REVIEW

PPPP6666D:\CentralData\AKA_AllProjects\GGA-AKA-01-M3-A-0001_SiteModel_alice@ak-architects.co.uk.rvt

Golden Gate Leisure ComplexGolden Gate Leisure ComplexGolden Gate Leisure ComplexGolden Gate Leisure Complex
GGGGoooollllddddeeeennnn    GGGGaaaatttteeee    HHHHoooolllliiiiddddaaaayyyy    CCCCeeeennnnttttrrrreeee,,,,    TTTToooowwwwyyyynnnn    RRRRooooaaaadddd,,,,
Towyn LL22 9HUTowyn LL22 9HUTowyn LL22 9HUTowyn LL22 9HU

Site_Plan_ProposedSite_Plan_ProposedSite_Plan_ProposedSite_Plan_Proposed

AKA250AKA250AKA250AKA250 GGAGGAGGAGGA----AKAAKAAKAAKA----01010101----XXXXXXXX----DRDRDRDR----AAAA----1200120012001200

Scale: 1 : 250

ExternalWorks_Site_Plan_ProposedExternalWorks_Site_Plan_ProposedExternalWorks_Site_Plan_ProposedExternalWorks_Site_Plan_Proposed
2

Scheduel_ExternalWorks_Items

Note_Number Note_Text

1 Existing Clubhouse

2 Existing Arcade

3 Existing Indoor Play Area

4 Existing Swiming Pool

5 Existing Shop

6 Existing Chip Shop

7 Existing Sales Office Building

8 Existing Sales Foreground & Visitor Parking

9 Existing Clubhouse Decking

10 Existing Staff parking - Clubhouse &
Swimming Pool

11 Existing Staff parking - Clubhouse &
Swimming Pool

12 Service Area, Refure Storage & Deliveries

20 Proposed New Complex Entrance

21 Proposed Complex Circulation & Extended
Arcade

22 Proposed 6No Lane Bolwing Alley at Ground
Floor

23 Proposed Rooftop Bar

24 Proposed Services on Roof behing Parapet

25 Proposed New Reception & Office Building

26 Proposed New Outdoor Play Area

27 Proposed Access to Adjacent Park

28 Proposed Staff & Visitor Parking (6 No + 2No
Disabled)

29 Proposed Staff Parking (6No)

30 Proposed Visitor Parking (10 No + 1No
Disabled)

31 Proposed Solar Panels

32 4No Proposed Pergola structures (4m x 4m)

33 Cycle Storage 10No

34 Proposed Motorcycle Parking (2 No 2300 x
900mm)

35 Proposed Pedestrian Crossing - Line
Markings

36 SuDS Strategy under Play Area - Scheme yet
to be determined

Schedule_PropertyLines_Area_FullComplex

Line Name Area

Development Area 2,774.8 m²

Remaining Ownership Boundary

P1 First Issue of Drawing for review with Planning
Consultants

--- AKS 21-02-15

P2 Issued for ongoing discussion with Planning
Consultants

AKS 21-11-09

P3 Container Club - Issued to Planning AKS JCWS 22-11-28

P4 Drawing revised, WIP prior to full planning
application.

AKS 23-05-31

P5 Issued to Landscape Architect for review. AKS 23-08-01

P6 Issued for Full Planning Application AKS 23-08-28


	Sheets
	1200 - Site_Plan_Proposed


