



A1

C	cheduel_ExternalWorks_Items					
Note_Number	Note_Text					
1	Existing Clubhouse					
2	Existing Arcade					
3	Existing Indoor Play Area					
4	Existing Swiming Pool					
5	Existing Shop					
6	Existing Chip Shop					
7	Existing Sales Office Building					
8	Existing Sales Foreground & Visitor Parking					
9	Existing Clubhouse Decking					
10	Existing Staff parking - Clubhouse &					
10	Swimming Pool					
11	Existing Staff parking - Clubhouse &					
	Swimming Pool					
12	Service Area, Refure Storage & Deliveries					
20	Proposed New Complex Entrance					
21	Proposed Complex Circulation & Extended Arcade					
22	Proposed 6No Lane Bolwing Alley at Ground Floor					
23	Proposed Rooftop Bar					
24	Proposed Services on Roof behing Parapet					
25	Proposed New Reception & Office Building					
26	Proposed New Outdoor Play Area					
27	Proposed Access to Adjacent Park					
28	Proposed Staff & Visitor Parking (6 No + 2N Disabled)					
29	Proposed Staff Parking (6No)					
30	Proposed Visitor Parking (10 No + 1No Disabled)					
31	Proposed Solar Panels					
32	4No Proposed Pergola structures (4m x 4m)					
33	Cycle Storage 10No					
34	Proposed Motorcycle Parking (2 No 2300 x 900mm)					
35	Proposed Pedestrian Crossing - Line Markings					
36	SuDS Strategy under Play Area - Scheme ye to be determined					

P6	Issued for Full Planning	AKS		23-08-28				
P5	Issued to Landscape Ar	AKS		23-08-01				
P4	Drawing revised, WIP pr application.	AKS		23-05-31				
P3	Container Club - Issued to Planning		AKS	JCWS	22-11-28			
P2	Issued for ongoing discussion with Planning Consultants		AKS		21-11-09			
P1	First Issue of Drawing for review with Planning Consultants			AKS	21-02-15			
Rev.	ev. Revision description			Checked	Date			
FOR REVIEW								
	Alice Kate Architects Ltd Hendre Road Conwy LL32 8NX			+44 (0) 7833112220				
Project Golden Gate Leisure Complex Golden Gate Holiday Centre, Towyn Road, Towyn LL22 9HU								
Title Site_Plan_Proposed								
Proje AKA	_	^{nber} KA-01-XX-	DR-A-	-1200) <mark>Rev.</mark>) P6			